
#5 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 11.51  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 CARRIERE, Tanner Marquette 11.74  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 OLSON, Isaac Ishpeming 11.78  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 AHO, seth Gwinn 11.80  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 GOODWIN, Wyatt Marquette 11.95  (NW) 3(4) 1

6 TRAWICK, Matthew Negaunee 12.05  (NW) 2(1)

7 BACHMAN, Hunter Gwinn 12.07  (NW) 3(5)

8 VALLIN, Sam Marquette 12.19  (NW) 3(6)

9 MAKI, Matt Ishpeming 12.26  (NW) 2(2)

10 BODETTE, Wyatt Ishpeming 12.40  (NW) 2(3)

11 ARSENNAULT, Braeden Ishpeming 12.47  (NW) 2(4)

12 BECKMAN, Nathan Ishpeming 12.52  (NW) 2(5)

13 UHL, Mitch Ishpeming 12.64  (NW) 1(2)

13 ANTTILA, Jarod Ishpeming 12.64  (NW) 2(6)

15 O'NEILL, Brian Negaunee 12.67  (NW) 1(3)

16 HANLON, Connor Ishpeming 12.85  (NW) 2(7)

17 RUOKOLA, Peter Negaunee 13.14  (NW) 2(8)

18 KARNACK, Justin Ishpeming 14.77  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 AHO, seth Gwinn 11.80

2 UHL, Mitch Ishpeming 12.64

3 O'NEILL, Brian Negaunee 12.67

4 KARNACK, Justin Ishpeming 14.77

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 TRAWICK, Matthew Negaunee 12.05

2 MAKI, Matt Ishpeming 12.26

3 BODETTE, Wyatt Ishpeming 12.40

4 ARSENNAULT, Braeden Ishpeming 12.47

5 BECKMAN, Nathan Ishpeming 12.52

6 ANTTILA, Jarod Ishpeming 12.64

7 HANLON, Connor Ishpeming 12.85

8 RUOKOLA, Peter Negaunee 13.14

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 11.51

2 CARRIERE, Tanner Marquette 11.74

3 OLSON, Isaac Ishpeming 11.78

4 GOODWIN, Wyatt Marquette 11.95

5 BACHMAN, Hunter Gwinn 12.07

6 VALLIN, Sam Marquette 12.19

#19 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BURMEISTER, Patrick Marquette 23.38  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 24.02  (NW) 2(2) 6

#19 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 TRIPP, Scott Marquette 24.52  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 FERGUSON, Jake Negaunee 24.78  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 MARTYSZ, Ethan Marquette 24.81  (NW) 2(5) 1

6 TRAWICK, Matthew Negaunee 25.75  (NW) 1(1)

7 LARSON, Eric Gwinn 25.87  (NW) 1(2)

8 HOENKE, Ted Marquette 26.15  (NW) 2(6)

9 HANLON, Connor Ishpeming 26.53  (NW) 1(3)

10 GOOSEBERRY, Daniel Negaunee 27.34  (NW) 1(4)

11 ANTTILA, Jarod Ishpeming 27.94  (NW) 1(5)

12 KETOLA, Kenny Gwinn 28.42  (NW) 1(6)

13 KARNACK, Justin Ishpeming 29.84  (NW) 1(7)

14 UHL, Mitch Ishpeming 32.31  (NW) 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 TRAWICK, Matthew Negaunee 25.75

2 LARSON, Eric Gwinn 25.87

3 HANLON, Connor Ishpeming 26.53

4 GOOSEBERRY, Daniel Negaunee 27.34

5 ANTTILA, Jarod Ishpeming 27.94

6 KETOLA, Kenny Gwinn 28.42

7 KARNACK, Justin Ishpeming 29.84

8 UHL, Mitch Ishpeming 32.31

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BURMEISTER, Patrick Marquette 23.38

2 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 24.02

3 TRIPP, Scott Marquette 24.52

4 FERGUSON, Jake Negaunee 24.78

5 MARTYSZ, Ethan Marquette 24.81

6 HOENKE, Ted Marquette 26.15

#13 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRAY, Luke Ishpeming 54.80 3(1) 8

2 RUDDEN, Garrett Marquette 55.37 3(2) 6

3 MILLADO, Matthew Marquette 56.07 3(3) 4

4 MCMINN, Harrison Negaunee 56.19 3(4) 2

5 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 57.42 3(5) 1

6 KILPELA, Andrew Marquette 57.75 3(6)

7 DUVALL, Alex Marquette 58.04 3(7)

8 BARTOL, Dylan Negaunee 58.60 2(1)

9 STANAWAY, Ryan Ishpeming 58.88 2(2)

10 JUNTTI, Chase Negaunee 1:01.01 2(3)

11 CORKIN, Aaron Ishpeming 1:01.57 2(4)

12 MCGONIGLE, Keegan Negaunee 1:01.64 2(5)

13 LAITINEN, Ethan Ishpeming 1:06.88 1(1)
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#13 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 LAFAVE, Thomas Ishpeming 1:07.34 1(2)

15 LENNA, Patrick Gwinn 1:16.44 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 LAITINEN, Ethan Ishpeming 1:06.88

2 LAFAVE, Thomas Ishpeming 1:07.34

3 LENNA, Patrick Gwinn 1:16.44

Section 2 of 3

1 BARTOL, Dylan Negaunee 58.60

2 STANAWAY, Ryan Ishpeming 58.88

3 JUNTTI, Chase Negaunee 1:01.01

4 CORKIN, Aaron Ishpeming 1:01.57

5 MCGONIGLE, Keegan Negaunee 1:01.64

Section 3 of 3

1 GRAY, Luke Ishpeming 54.80

2 RUDDEN, Garrett Marquette 55.37

3 MILLADO, Matthew Marquette 56.07

4 MCMINN, Harrison Negaunee 56.19

5 KIPLING, Jaren Ishpeming 57.42

6 KILPELA, Andrew Marquette 57.75

7 DUVALL, Alex Marquette 58.04

#17 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RAMBO, Lance Marquette 2:02.70 8

2 ABOUSSLEMAN, Brady Marquette 2:05.17 6

3 ELSENBROEK, Jesse Marquette 2:10.38 4

4 YESNEY, Colton Negaunee 2:17.13 2

5 LABELLE, Mitchell Negaunee 2:18.16 1

6 PRUSI, Elliot Negaunee 2:19.47

7 GIROUX, Spencer Ishpeming 2:27.97

8 BOBURKA, Fred Ishpeming 2:30.08

9 VOLLMAR, Azreal Ishpeming 2:32.62

10 FERRETT, Matt Ishpeming 2:33.09

11 MAKOSKY, Wyatt Ishpeming 2:41.58

12 YORK, Noah Gwinn 2:42.23

13 HONKALA, Ben Ishpeming 3:00.90

14 BRINKER, Jacob Gwinn 3:02.91

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RAMBO, Lance Marquette 4:34.12 8

2 ABOUSSLEMAN, Brady Marquette 4:46.61 6

3 RAMBO, Luke Marquette 4:49.03 4

4 YESNEY, Colton Negaunee 4:52.09 2

#9 Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 WALLNER, Ethan Negaunee 4:57.99 1

6 LABELLE, Mitchell Negaunee 5:06.67

7 HAGENSON, Phillip Marquette 5:17.43

8 BOBURKA, Fred Ishpeming 5:29.36

9 STEVE, Erick Ishpeming 6:05.12

10 YORK, Noah Gwinn 6:23.99

11 COLLISTER, Drew Ishpeming 7:23.07

#21 Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RAMBO, Luke Marquette 10:26.03 8

2 YESNEY, Colton Negaunee 10:38.58 6

3 ZIEGLER, Thomas Negaunee 10:48.09 4

4 ZUEGER, Garrett Marquette 11:05.75 2

5 SERGEY, Troy Marquette 11:20.69 1

6 HAGENSON, Phillip Marquette 11:32.76

7 HONKALA, Ben Ishpeming 11:46.08

8 STEVE, Erick Ishpeming 12:41.04

9 COLLISTER, Drew Ishpeming 16:07.24

#3 Men's 110m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 16.27  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 WEBER, Joseph Marquette 16.99  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 POIRIER, Andrew Ishpeming 17.94  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 SEABORG, Bradley Marquette 18.32  (NW) 2(4) 2

5 GRANGER, Mason Negaunee 19.11  (NW) 1(1) 1

6 GRAVEDONI, Evan Ishpeming 19.47  (NW) 1(2)

7 ANDERSON, Troy Ishpeming 19.63  (NW) 2(5)

8 KUMPULA, Theo Negaunee 20.22  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GRANGER, Mason Negaunee 19.11

2 GRAVEDONI, Evan Ishpeming 19.47

3 KUMPULA, Theo Negaunee 20.22

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 16.27

2 WEBER, Joseph Marquette 16.99

3 POIRIER, Andrew Ishpeming 17.94

4 SEABORG, Bradley Marquette 18.32

5 ANDERSON, Troy Ishpeming 19.63

#15 Boys 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SEABORG, Bradley Marquette 44.59 2(1) 8

2 WEBER, Joseph Marquette 45.74 2(2) 6
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#15 Boys 300m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 MCKINNEY, Imari Marquette 47.34 2(3) 4

4 SEDLOCK, Mike Negaunee 47.43 2(4) 2

5 WILLIAMS, Robby Negaunee 48.78 2(5) 1

6 POIRIER, Andrew Ishpeming 48.82 2(6)

7 GRAVEDONI, Evan Ishpeming 49.70 2(7)

8 GRANGER, Mason Negaunee 50.59 1(1)

8 ANDERSON, Troy Ishpeming 50.59 2(8)

10 HINTSALA, Tyler Negaunee 51.85 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GRANGER, Mason Negaunee 50.59

2 HINTSALA, Tyler Negaunee 51.85

Section 2 of 2

1 SEABORG, Bradley Marquette 44.59

2 WEBER, Joseph Marquette 45.74

3 MCKINNEY, Imari Marquette 47.34

4 SEDLOCK, Mike Negaunee 47.43

5 WILLIAMS, Robby Negaunee 48.78

6 POIRIER, Andrew Ishpeming 48.82

7 GRAVEDONI, Evan Ishpeming 49.70

8 ANDERSON, Troy Ishpeming 50.59

#11 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 46.42 8

2 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 47.96 6

3 Ishpeming (A) 48.24 4

4 Gwinn (A) 49.15 2

Negaunee (A) DQ

#7 Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 1:38.19 8

2 Ishpeming (A) 1:39.40 6

3 Negaunee (A) 1:39.60 4

4 Gwinn (A) 1:40.96 2

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 3:43.03 8

2 Negaunee (A) 3:47.24 6

3 Ishpeming (A) 3:53.71 4

4 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 3:55.42 2

5 Gwinn (A) 3:56.40

#1 Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Negaunee (A) 8:42.25 8

2 Marquette (A) 8:46.49 6

3 Ishpeming (A) 9:34.36 4

4 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 9:59.75 2

#26 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ALTHOUSE, Taylor Marquette 5' 8" 7

1 WEBER, Jedidiah Marquette 5' 8" 7

3 STANAWAY, Ryan Ishpeming 5' 6" 3

3 FERGUSON, Jake Negaunee 5' 6" 3

5 MCKINNEY, Imari Marquette 5' 4" 1

6 FINNEGAN, Thomas Ishpeming 5' 2"

#29 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WOOD, Jacob Gwinn 10' 0" 8

2 CARTER, Derek Negaunee 10' 0" 6

3 BODETTE, Wyatt Ishpeming 9' 6" 4

4 CARTER, Daryn Negaunee 9' 6" 2

5 COX, Jordan Negaunee 9' 0" 1

6 RUOKOLA, Peter Negaunee 9' 0"

#28 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GRASSO, Joe Negaunee 19' 3"  (NW) 8

2 SOLKA, Lucas Ishpeming 18' 81 /2  (NW) 6

3 GOODWIN, Wyatt Marquette 18' 61 /2  (NW) 4

4 FINNEGAN, Thomas Ishpeming 18' 3"  (NW) 2

5 ALTHOUSE, Taylor Marquette 18' 0"  (NW) 1

#31 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MULJO, Payton Marquette 44' 111 /4 8

2 SMITH, Trevor Marquette 42' 01 /2 6

3 PIZZIOLA, Michael Negaunee 41' 7" 4

4 BROWN, Chandler Negaunee 38' 9" 2

5 CORP, Ozzy Ishpeming 37' 1" 1

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SMITH, Trevor Marquette 121' 0" 8

2 FINNEGAN, Thomas Ishpeming 110' 0" 6

3 BROWN, Chandler Negaunee 107' 8" 4

4 PIZZIOLA, Michael Negaunee 99' 6" 2

5 WILJANEN, Luke Ishpeming 91' 9" 1

6 ALBARELLO, Miachael Marquette 89' 91 /2

MATQUETTE_COUNTY_MEET
Ishpeming, MI
Ishpeming HS

May 16, 2016

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/16/2016 7:14 PM

RESULTS



 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marquette MASE 175

2 Negaunee NEGA 96

3 Ishpeming ISHP 46

4 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 22

5 Gwinn GWIN 14

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marquette MASE 156

2 Negaunee NEGA 91

3 Ishpeming ISHP 58

4 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 28

5 Gwinn GWIN 18
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